
Tentative Schedule 
Silpakorn Summer School 2024 

By the Faculty of Arts 

23-29 June, 2024 

Date/Time Activities   
Sun 23 June 
09-12.00 
13.00-15.00 
17.00-19.00 

 
Airport pick-up 
Hotel check-in 
Welcoming dinner at the Faculty of Arts 

  

Mon 24 June 
09.00-12.00 
 
 
 
 
13.00-14.00 
 

14.00-16.00 
 

17.00-19.00 
 

 
Orientation 
Getting to know Silpakorn University and the 
Faculty of Arts 
Ice breaking 
 
Campus tour 
 

Basic Thai for Everyday Use 
 

City tour 
Night market 

  

Tues 25 June 
09.00-11.00 
 
11.00-12.00 
 
13.00-16.00 
 
16.00-17.00 

 
Thai performing art 
 
Preparation for international cuisine workshop 
 
Thai art 
 
Preparation for presentation and performance 

  
 

Wed 26 June 
08.00-13.00 
 

14.00-16.00 
 

 
Workshop on international cuisine 
 

Thai history  

  
 
  
  

Thurs 27 June 
07.00-17.00 

 
Field trip to Ayutthaya 

•  

  
 

Fri 28 June 
09.00-12.00 
 

14.00-16.00 
 

 
Presentation 
 

Farewell party 

 
  

Sat 29 June 
09.00-12.00 
 

 
Hotel check-out  
Leaving Nakhon Pathom 

 

 


