Silpakorn Summer School 2024 By the Faculty of Arts

23-29 June, 2024

Date/Time	Activities	
Sun 23 June		
09-12.00	Airport pick-up	
13.00-15.00	Hotel check-in	
17.00-19.00	Welcoming dinner at the Faculty of Arts	
Mon 24 June		
09.00-12.00	Orientation	
	Getting to know Silpakorn University and the	
	Faculty of Arts	
	Ice breaking	
13.00-14.00	Campus tour	
14.00-16.00	Basic Thai for Everyday Use	
17.00-19.00	City tour	
	Night market	
Tues 25 June		
09.00-11.00	Thai performing art	
11.00-12.00	Preparation for international cuisine workshop	
13.00-16.00	Thai art	
16.00-17.00	Preparation for presentation and performance	
Wed 26 June		
08.00-13.00	Workshop on international cuisine	
14.00-16.00	Thai history	
Thurs 27 June		
07.00-17.00	Field trip to Ayutthaya	
Fri 28 June		
09.00-12.00	Presentation	
14.00-16.00	Farewell party	
Sat 29 June		
09.00-12.00	Hotel check-out	
	Leaving Nakhon Pathom	